ORDERING INFORMATION
Actuator
Model
CAFE – 2-Way (90°), Standard Speed
(5s),  No OLED Display
CAFEN – 2-Way (90°), Standard Speed
(5s), Includes OLED Display
CAFEF – 2-Way (90°), High Speed
(1s), Includes OLED Display
TCAFE – 3-Way (180°), Standard Speed
(10s),  No OLED Display
TCAFEN – 3-Way (180°), Standard Speed
(10s), Includes OLED Display
TCAFEF – 3-Way (180°), High Speed (2s),
Includes OLED Display
Actuator Type
Size/Voltage
1 – 2-way, 3/8”-2”, 24-240 AC/DC
5 – 3-Way, 3/8”-2”, 24-240 AC/DC
Control
Options
1 – ON/OFF
2 – ON/OFF w/ Failsafe
3 – 4-20mA
4 – 4-20mA w/ Failsafe
5 – 0-10VDC
6 – 0-10VDC w/ Failsafe
7 – Modbus
8 – Modbus w/ Failsafe
Valve
Pipe Size
037 – 3/8”
050 – 1/2”
075 – 3/4"
100 – 1”
125 – 1-1/4”
150 – 1-1/2”
200 – 2”
Seal
Material
V – Viton
EP - EPDM
Body
Material
Connection
Type
S – IPS Socket
T – NPT Threads
BSP – BSPT Threads
FL – ANSI 150 Flanges
SP1 – Asahi Metric Spigot
(PP & PF Only)
SP2 – GF+ Metric Spigot
(PP & PF Only)
SP3 – SCH. 80 Spigot
(Not available w/RPF)
SC – Sanitary Tri-Clamp
(PP & PF Only)
Ball
Options
A – 3-Hole Ball (3-Way Only)
C1 – 15° V-Cut Ball*
C3 – 30° V-Cut Ball*
C4 – 45° V-Cut Ball*
C6 – 60° V-Cut Ball*
C9 – 90° V-Cut Ball*
CLF –  Linear Flow Ball
Vent – Vented Ball
Leave blank and eliminate the